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303 - Hept #1: 100M L/P - Final
Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:48 pm Wind: -1.0 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Point
Heat 2 Start Time: 07:48 pm Wind: -0.6 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Point
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/3
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
Timing by Innotex STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA Powered by IGIS

19 - 23 August 2024
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Summary

Rank

10

11

bib

P565

Q661

Q663

P571

W726

W730

B682

5625

A593

C582

M548

Hept #1: 100M L/P

Athlete

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

2/3

Team

Point

4665

4539

4435

4345

4304

4038

3823

3769

3362

3227

3205

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024

Powered by IGIS



- -
‘ 2
= L) ATV T DX/ I

IR == ],
%/J ’ R meas [anOte ¢
3/3
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
Timing by Innotex STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA Powered by IGIS
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